7 VED ST 5™
> D

File Number

0000242587

0000233041

0000232560

0000243629

0000243632

Purpose

Minor
Modification

From:

Construction
Permit
Amendment

From:

Construction
Permit
Amendment

From:

Call Sign
Request
(Permittee
Initial)

From:
Call Sign
Request

(Permittee
Initial)

From:

Service

FX

FL

FL

FL

Call Sign

W280GB

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Facility ID

144567

788095

780357

785731

779183

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

REPORT NO. PN-1-240419-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/19/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

103.9

104.3

100.9

101.5

93.1

City, State

Escanaba, Ml

JACKSON, MI

STEVENSVILLE

, MT

Spartanburg, SC

MARSHFIELD,

Wi

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Aurora Media, LLC

THE LIGHTHOUSE CLUB
MINISTRIES

Knights of Columbus
Council 13093

Biserica Romana
Philadelphia

City of Marshfield

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

03/29/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000243627

0000243625

0000231426

0000243630

0000243628

0000243626

Purpose

License To
Cover

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Construction
Permit
Amendment

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:

License To
Cover

Service

FM

FM

FL

FM

FX

FM

Call Sign

WUGA

WUNV

NEW

KRGX

K209GG

WABR

Facility ID

22982

23919

782186

164194

92772

23925

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-240419-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/19/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

91.7

91.7

96.3

95.1

89.7

911

City, State

ATHENS, GA

ALBANY, GA

SLIDELL, LA

RIO GRANDE
CITY, TX

PARIS, TX

TIFTON, GA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee
GEORGIA PUBLIC

TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMMISSION

GEORGIA PUBLIC
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMMISSION

Slidell Community Radio

95.1 Investments, LLC

CSN INTERNATIONAL

GEORGIA PUBLIC
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMMISSION

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Page 2 of 3
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File Number

0000232265

0000243618

0000233184

Purpose
From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification
From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:

Service

FL

LPD

FL

Call Sign

NEW

K29KG-D

NEW

Facility ID

788297

128365

788757

Station Type

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

REPORT NO. PN-1-240419-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/19/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Channel/Freq.

101.9

29

106.1

City, State

SAGINAW, M

IDAHO FALLS,
ID

San diego, CA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Sound Community

VENTURA MEDIA
COMMUNICATIONS LLC

Social Justice Advocates

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

03/25/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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