

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000242587	Minor Modification	FX	W280GB	144567	Main	103.9	Escanaba, MI	Aurora Media, LLC	03/29/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000233041	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788095	Main	104.3	JACKSON, MI	THE LIGHTHOUSE CLUB MINISTRIES	04/17/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000232560	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	780357		100.9	STEVENSVILLE , MT	Knights of Columbus Council 13093	04/17/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000243629	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	785731	Main	101.5	Spartanburg, SC	Biserica Romana Philadelphia	04/17/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000243632	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	779183	Main	93.1	MARSHFIELD, WI	City of Marshfield	04/17/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000243627	License To Cover	FM	WUGA	22982	Main	91.7	ATHENS, GA	GEORGIA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	04/17/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000243625	License To Cover	FM	WUNV	23919	Main	91.7	ALBANY, GA	GEORGIA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	04/17/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000231426	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	782186		96.3	SLIDELL, LA	Slidell Community Radio	04/17/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000243630	Minor Modification	FM	KRGX	164194	Main	95.1	RIO GRANDE CITY, TX	95.1 Investments, LLC	04/17/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000243628	License To Cover	FX	K209GG	92772	Main	89.7	PARIS, TX	CSN INTERNATIONAL	04/17/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000243626	License To Cover	FM	WABR	23925	Main	91.1	TIFTON, GA	GEORGIA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	04/17/2024	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000232265	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788297		101.9	SAGINAW, MI	Sound Community	04/17/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000243618	Minor Modification	LPD	K29KG-D	128365	Main	29	IDAHO FALLS, ID	VENTURA MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS LLC	04/17/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000233184	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788757		106.1	San diego, CA	Social Justice Advocates	03/25/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					